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Time [BKJD]

R
el

at
iv

e 
F

lu
x

−100 −50 0 50 100 150 200 250 300
−10

−5

0

5

x 10−4  

Phase [Days]

R
el

at
iv

e 
F

lu
x

−20 −15 −10 −5 0 5 10 15 20
−6

−4

−2

0

2

4

6
x 10−4 Sec Phase: 266.863 Days   Sec MES: 4.8

Phase [Hours]

R
el

at
iv

e 
F

lu
x

−10 −8 −6 −4 −2 0 2 4 6 8 10
−6

−4

−2

0

2

4

6
x 10−4  

Phase [Hours]

R
el

at
iv

e 
F

lu
x

−10 −5 0 5 10
−5

0

5

10

15

MES: 7.2    Transits: 3
SNR: 7.5    χ2/DoF: 1.0    Depth: 461.0 [71.9] ppm
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Depth−sig: 37.6% [0.89σ]
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DV Fit Results:

Period = 461.15005 [0.00521] d
Epoch = 388.3455 [0.0078] BKJD
Rp/R* = 0.0235 [0.0275]
a/R* = 457.70 [2305.41]
b = 0.89 [1.19]

Teq = 410 K
Rp = 9.47 Re
a = 1.0988 AU

DV Diagnostic Results:

Epoch−sig: 96.9% [0.04σ]
ShortPeriod−sig: N/A
LongPeriod−sig: N/A
Bootstrap−pfa: N/A

Centroid−sig: 6.0%
Centroid−so: 0.974 arcsec [2.38σ]
OotOffset−rm: 0.199 arcsec [0.26σ]
KicOffset−rm: 0.598 arcsec [0.53σ]
OotOffset−bf: 2.341 arcsec [1.94σ]
KicOffset−bf: 2.816 arcsec [2.38σ]
OotOffset−st: 1/0/1/1 [3]
KicOffset−st: 1/0/1/1 [3]
DiffImageQuality−fgm: 1.00 [3/3 of 3]

KIC: 4856592     Candidate: 1 of 1     Period: 461.150 d
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